METALWORK and BOLTING
54 | METALWORK and BOLTING Telephone 020 8606 7000
Tel 020 8606 7000
Fax 020 8606 7010
E-mail sales@hertings.com
Web www.hertings.com
BAT Expamet SPH Joist Hangers
The BAT SPH Joist Hanger is a single piece, non-

Washers
The Washers listed below are available to
order. We keep a selection of the most
popular sizes in stock. Please contact our Sales
Office for further details.
Mudguard Washers
Flat Brass WashersFlat Stainless Steel
Washers
Taper Washers Internal Shakeproof
Washers
Single Coil Spring
Washers
Nylon Washers
Damp Proof Course
DPC Standard Damp Proof Course - 30m x 100mm
DPC112 Standard Damp Proof Course - 30m x 112mm
DPC150 Standard Damp Proof Course - 30m x 150mm
DPC225 Standard Damp Proof Course - 30m x 225mm
DPC300 Standard Damp Proof Course - 30m x 300mm
DPC337 Standard Damp Proof Course - 30m x 337mm
DPC450 Standard Damp Proof Course - 30m x 450mm
DPC600 Standard Damp Proof Course - 30m x 600mm
DPC900 Standard Damp Proof Course - 30m x 900mm
CODE DESCRIPTION
Damp Proof Membrane
DPM250 Standard Damp Proof Membrane - 25m x 250mu - Black
DPM250BLUE Standard Damp Proof Membrane - 25m x 250mu - Blue
DPM300 Standard Damp Proof Membrane - 25m x 300mu - Black
DPM300BLUE Standard Damp Proof Membrane - 25m x 300mu - Blue
DPM500 Standard Damp Proof Membrane - 12.5m x 500mu - Black
DPM500BLUE Standard Damp Proof Membrane - 12.5m x 500mu - Blue
DPMBLUE Handy Pack Barrier Roll - 5m x 250mu - Blue
DPMYELLOW Radon DPM Barrier - 25m x 300mu - Yellow
DPS250 Standard Damp Proof Sheet - 25m x 250mu - Clear
DPS125 Standard Damp Proof Sheet - 25m x 125mu - Black
CODE DESCRIPTION
Cavity Stop Sock
CAV65X65 1200mm x 65mm x 65mm
CAV75X90 1200mm x 75mm x 90mm
CAV75X380 1200mm x 75mm x 380mm
CAV90X120 1200mm x 90mm x 120mm
CAV100X100 1200mm x 100mm x 100mm
CAV100X300 1200mm x 100mm x 300mm
CAV115X120 1200mm x 115mm x 120mm
CAV115X300 1200mm x 115mm x 300mm
CAV115X380 1200mm x 115mm x 380mm
CODE DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT GUIDE | 69Email sales@hertings.com
NEXT DAY DELIVERY – NO MINIMUM QUANTITY OR ORDER VALUE
Order by phone, fax, email or website